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RECOMMENDATION PROBLEMATIC TEST RESULTS
We recommend an early resample to monitor this Sample Status SEVERE ABNORMAL ~ NORMAL
condition. Iron ppm  ASTMD5185m >500 A 978 828 87

Customer Id: SHEWIC
Sample No.: WC0928675
Lab Number: 06208185
Test Package: CONST

To discuss the diagnosis or test data:
Don Baldridge +1
n. mcast.n

To change component or sample information:
Customer Service +1 1-800-237-1369
customerservice@wearcheck.com
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RECOMMENDED ACTIONS

Action Status Date Done By Description
Resample We recommend an early resample to monitor this condition.

HISTORICAL DIAGNOSIS

21 Dec 2023 Diag: Don Baldridge

The oil change at the time of sampling has been noted. No corrective action is recommended at this time.
Resample at the next service interval to monitor.Gear wear is indicated. All other component wear rates are
normal. There is no indication of any contamination in the oil. The condition of the oil is acceptable for the time in
service.

view report

= o

04 May 2023 Diag: Angela Borella
Resample at the next service interval to monitor.All component wear rates are normal. There is no indication of

any contamination in the oil. The condition of the oil is acceptable for the time in service.

NORMAL

17 Oct 2022 Diag: Don Baldridge
Resample at the next service interval to monitor.Metal levels are typical for a new component breaking in. There is

e e . . . . . ", o . . X view report
no indication of any contamination in the oil. The condition of the oil is acceptable for the time in service.
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A Recommendation
We recommend an early resample to monitor this
condition.

A wear

The iron level is severe for time on oil.
Contamination

There is no indication of any contamination in the
ail.

Fluid Condition

The condition of the oil is acceptable for the time in
service.

COLORADO/443
46.105L [COLORADO"443]

MOBIL MOBILFLUID 424 (10 GAL)

DIAGNOSIS

OIL ANALYSIS REPORT

Sample Rating Trend

Jan2022

SAMPLE INFORMATION  method
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WEAR METALS
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Chromium
Nickel
Titanium
Silver
Aluminum
Lead
Copper
Tin
Vanadium
Cadmium

ADDITIVES

Boron
Barium
Molybdenum
Manganese
Magnesium
Calcium
Phosphorus
Zinc

Sulfur

CONTAMINANTS

Silicon
Sodium
Potassium

VISUAL

White Metal
Yellow Metal
Precipitate

Silt

Debris
Sand/Dirt
Appearance
Odor

Emulsified Water
Free Water

Report Id: SHEWIC [WUSCAR] 06208185 (Generated: 06/14/2024 20:00:26) Rev: 1

hrs
hrs

ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm

ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm

ppm
ppm
ppm

scalar
scalar
scalar
scalar
scalar
scalar
scalar
scalar
scalar
scalar

Client Info
Client Info
Client Info
Client Info
Client Info

method

WC Method

method

ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m

method

ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m

method

ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m

method

*Visual
*Visual
*Visual
*Visual
*Visual
*Visual
*Visual
*Visual
*Visual
*Visual

May2022 0ct2022

limit/base

limit/base

>.2

limit/base

>500
>3
>3
>2
>2
>30
>13
>103
>5

limit/base

limit/base

>100

>20

limit/base

NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NORML
NORML
>.2

oy y—

JunZ0z4

May2023 Dec2023

current

WC0928675
10 Jun 2024
2523

546

Not Changd
SEVERE

current

NEG

current

A 978
2
<1
<1
0
4
<1
14
0
0
0

current

31

0

21

10

1
2960
895
1171
4865

current

16
1
2

current

NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NORML
NORML
NEG
NEG

history1

WC0884058
21 Dec 2023
1977

0

Changed
ABNORMAL

history1
NEG
history1

828
2
<1
<1
0

5
<1
18
0

0

<1
history1

<1

2

8

10

8
3219
872
1006
3919

history1

18
3
2

history1

NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NORML
NORML
NEG
NEG

history2

WC0799161
04 May 2023
1434

1434

Not Changd
NORMAL

history2
NEG

history2

history2

o O W

2

10
3489
910
1128
4474

history2

13
3

<1
history2

MODER
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NORML
NORML
NEG
NEG

Submitted By: BRANDEN JAQUIAS

Page 3 of 4



AR
WE“.“‘_L& OIL ANALYSIS REPORT

/A Ferrous Alloys FLUID PROPERTIES method  limitbase  current history1 history2
- zh Visc @ 40°C ¢St ASTM D445 55 101 85.9 85.7
_ B0 e SAMPLE IMAGES method limit/base current history1 history2
= 400
200 Color no image no image no image
0 ~ o ~ o o= -
) Bottom no image no image no image

Viscosity @ 40°C

- / GRAPHS

80 A Ferrous Alloys
1000

gQ( | e—ron

€5t (40°C)

70 Abnomal
60
50
40

sanmasssmsnns 10 ML

e 800

nickel

Abnomal 700
= 600

£ soo
E
400
£
200
100
0

Jan14/22 1@
May12/22
Oct17/22
May4/23
Dec?1/23

Jan14/22
2
ct17/22
May4/23
21/23
Jun10/24

Dec:

Non-ferrous Metals

copper |
ansmmamammans o

140 ] semnennnensn tin

ppm

Jan14/22
May12/22

May4/23
Jun10/24

]
—
=]
(=]

Viscosity @ 40°C

100
a0

il

oSt (40°C)

0 li‘Ahnmmd
80
it
50
Abnomal
0EE = " = = ;-
Laboratory : WearCheck USA - 501 Madison Ave., Cary, NC 27513 SHERWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC
Sample No. :WC0928675 Received 112 Jun 2024 3219 WEST MAY ST
mecnio T Lab Number :06208185 Tested 114 Jun 2024 WICHITA, KS
fmem— Unique Number : 11075646 Diagnosed  : 14 Jun 2024 - Don Baldridge US 67213
Centificate L2367 Test Package : CONST Contact: DOUG KING
To discuss this sample report, contact Customer Service at 1-800-237-1369. doug.king@sherwood.net
* - Denotes test methods that are outside of the ISO 17025 scope of accreditation. T: (316)617-3161
Statements of conformity to specifications are based on the simple acceptance decision rule (JCGM 106:2012) F: x:
Report Id: SHEWIC [WUSCAR] 06208185 (Generated: 06/14/2024 20:00:26) Rev: 1 Submitted By: BRANDEN JAQUIAS
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